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RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT
30 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:23:17

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

16/05/2025 14:23 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
6 52.040 +0.553 14:30:32.439 14 51.892 +0.295 14:41:18.6¢
(880) MAIKE PAPARELLI 7 52.315 +0.828 14:31:24.754 15 51.911 +0.314 14:42:10.57
1 54.281 +3.236 14:25:02.809 8 52.460 +0.973 14:32:17.214 16 51.807 +0.210 14:43:02.3€
2 53.354 +2.309 14:25:56.163 9 51.843 +0.356 14:33:09.057 17 14:43:53.9¢
3 52.745 +1.700 14:26:48.908 10 51.815 +0.328 14:34:00.872
4 51.932 +0.887 14:27:40.840 1" 51.900 +0.413 14:34:52.772 (99) CLAUDIO REINA
5 52.205 +1.160 14:28:33.045 12 52.109 +0.622 14:35:44.881 1 57.449 +5.783 14:25:03.14
6 52.010 +0.965 14:29:25.055 13 2:08.226 +1:16.739 14:37:53.107 2 54.884 +3.218 14:25:58.02
7 51.733 +0.688 14:30:16.788 14 52.106 +0.619 14:38:45.213 3 52.944 +1.278 14:26:50.97
8 51.799 +0.754 14:31:08.587 15 52.095 +0.608 14:39:37.308 4 52.968 +1.302 14:27:43.9¢
9 51.560 +0.515 14:32:00.147 16 51.715 +0.228 14:40:29.023 5 52.148 +0.482 14:28:36.0¢
10 51.479 +0.434 14:32:51.626 17 51.816 +0.329 14:41:20.839 6 52.211 +0.545 14:29:28.3(
11 51.738 +0.693 14:33:43.364 18 51.619 +0.132 14:42:12.458 7 51.961 +0.295 14:30:20.2¢
12 4:42.693 +3:51.648 14:38:26.057 19 51.697 +0.210 14:43:04.155 8 52.084 +0.418 14:31:12.3¢
13 53.225 +2.180 14:39:19.282 20 14:43:55.642 9 51.778 +0.112 14:32:04.12
14 51.554 +0.509 14:40:10.836 10 52173 +0.507 14:32:56.2¢
15 51.145 +0.100 14:41:01.981 (52) EDU ROCHA 1" 52.054 +0.388 14:33:48.3¢
16 14:41:53.026 1 57.358 +5.852 14:25:09.363 12 51.992 +0.326 14:34:40.3¢
17 53.528 +2.483 14:42:46.554 2 54.075 +2.569 14:26:03.438 13 2:49.082 +1:57.416 14:37:29.47
18 51.503 +0.458 14:43:38.057 3 54.617 +3.11 14:26:58.055 14 52.834 +1.168 14:38:22.2¢
4 52.308 +0.802 14:27:50.363 15 52.457 +0.791 14:39:14.71
(11) ROBERTO ROCHA 5 52.237 +0.731 14:28:42.600 16 52.039 +0.373 14:40:06.7¢
1 57.320 +6.018 14:25:19.485 6 52.100 +0.594 14:29:34.700 17 51.768 +0.102 14:40:58.5:
2 53.268 +1.966 14:26:12.753 7 51.729 +0.223 14:30:26.429 18 51.799 +0.133 14:41:50.32
3 52.557 +1.255 14:27:05.310 8 52.267 +0.761 14:31:18.696 19 14:42:41.9¢
4 52.545 +1.243 14:27:57.855 9 5:36.354 +4:44.848 14:36:55.050 20 51.773 +0.107 14:43:33.7¢
5 52.176 +0.874 14:28:50.031 10 53.484 +1.978 14:37:48.534
6 51.932 +0.630 14:29:41.963 " 52.273 +0.767 14:38:40.807 (121) GONCALO ALAJE
7 52.074 +0.772 14:30:34.037 12 52.553 +1.047 14:39:33.360 1 55.246 +3.420 14:25:04.52
8 51.845 +0.543 14:31:25.882 13 51.654 +0.148 14:40:25.014 2 53.791 +1.965 14:25:58.31
9 52.262 +0.960 14:32:18.144 14 14:41:16.520 3 54139 +2313 14:26:52.4¢
10 52.155 +0.853 14:33:10.299 15 51.660 +0.154 14:42:08.180 4 52.560 +0.734 14:27:45.01
1 52.878 +1.576 14:34:03.177 5 52.210 +0.384 14:28:37.2:
12 4:20.335 +3:29.033 14:38:23.512 (28) WELSON JACOMETTI 6 52.251 +0.425 14:29:29.47
13 54.001 +2.699 14:39:17.513 1 58.847 +7.303 14:25:13.261 7 51.961 +0.135 14:30:21.4"
14 52.381 +1.079 14:40:09.894 2 58.233 +6.689 14:26:11.494 8 52.119 +0.293 14:31:13.5¢
15 51.617 +0.315 14:41:01.511 3 55.497 +3.953 14:27:06.991 9 2:01.041 +1:09.215 14:33:14.5¢
16 14:41:52.813 4 55.222 +3.678 14:28:02.213 10 52.225 +0.399 14:34:06.82
17 51.735 +0.433 14:42:44.548 5 56.777 +5.233 14:28:58.990 1 52.026 +0.200 14:34:58.8¢
18 55.291 +3.989 14:43:39.839 6 54.283 +2.739 14:29:53.273 12 52.224 +0.398 14:35:51.07
7 52.728 +1.184 14:30:46.001 13 52.687 +0.861 14:36:43.7¢
(29) CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 8 52.395 +0.851 14:31:38.396 14 4:03.833 +3:12.007 14:40:47 .5¢
1 57.202 +5.761 14:25:02.443 9 4:46.899 +3:55.355 14:36:25.295 15 52.360 +0.534 14:41:39.9¢
2 55.755 +4.314 14:25:58.198 10 53.672 +2.128 14:37:18.967 16 14:42:31.7¢
3 55.532 +4.091 14:26:53.730 11 52.249 +0.705 14:38:11.216 17 51.879 +0.053 14:43:23.65
4 53.134 +1.693 14:27:46.864 12 51.617 +0.073 14:39:02.833
5 52.489 +1.048 14:28:39.353 13 51.655 +0.111 14:39:54.488 (8) MUNIR ABOISSA
6 52.087 +0.646 14:29:31.440 14 51.834 +0.290 14:40:46.322 1 56.842 +4.871 14:25:02.2¢
7 51.842 +0.401 14:30:23.282 15 14:41:37.866 2 53.803 +1.832 14:25:56.0¢
8 52.140 +0.699 14:31:15.422 16 52.380 +0.836 14:42:30.246 3 53.268 +1.297 14:26:49.36
9 58.812 +7.371 14:32:14.234 17 51.635 +0.091 14:43:21.881 4 52.329 +0.358 14:27:41.6¢
10 5:19.431 +4:27.990 14:37:33.665 5 52.072 +0.101 14:28:33.7¢€
1 52217 +0.776 14:38:25.882 (369) MARCOS HIAR 6 52.150 +0.179 14:29:25.9"
12 51.826 +0.385 14:39:17.708 1 53.634 +2.037 14:26:04.074 7 52.046 +0.075 14:30:17.9¢€
13 51.691 +0.250 14:40:09.399 2 52.559 +0.962 14:26:56.633 8 52.303 +0.332 14:31:10.2€
14 51.703 +0.262 14:41:01.102 3 52.572 +0.975 14:27:49.205 9 7:12.307 +6:20.336 14:38:22.57
15 14:41:52.543 4 52.180 +0.583 14:28:41.385 10 52.696 +0.725 14:39:15.2€
16 51.878 +0.437 14:42:44.421 5 1:32.826 +41.229 14:30:14.211 11 52.666 +0.695 14:40:07.92
17 51.776 +0.335 14:43:36.197 6 52.570 +0.973 14:31:06.781 12 52.138 +0.167 14:41:00.07
7 52.153 +0.556 14:31:58.934 13 14:41:52.0¢
(97) SANDREI SILVA 8 52.087 +0.490 14:32:51.021 14 52.303 +0.332 14:42:44.34
1 57.786 +6.299 14:26:10.787 9 4:07.107 +3:15.510 14:36:58.128 15 52.576 +0.605 14:43:36.9:
2 53.119 +1.632 14:27:03.906 10 52.462 +0.865 14:37:50.590
3 52.440 +0.953 14:27:56.346 1 51.961 +0.364 14:38:42.551 (15) FERNANDO MEIRA
4 52.063 +0.576 14:28:48.409 12 52.086 +0.489 14:39:34.637 1 55.327 +3.253 14:26:22.67
5 51.990 +0.503 14:29:40.399 13 52.138 +0.541 14:40:26.775 2 52.925 +0.851 14:27:15.5¢
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Resultado sujeito a verificagdes técnicas e/ou desportivas

Printed: 16/05/2025 14:44:45
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

:XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa
SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
30 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT 16/05/2025 14:23 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:23:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
3 54.322 +2.248 14:28:09.918 15 53.401 +0.840 14:42:01.599
4 52.976 +0.902 14:29:02.894 16 52.865 +0.304 14:42:54 464
5 52.645 +0.571 14:29:55.539 17 14:43:47.025
6 52.550 +0.476 14:30:48.089
7 5:31.292 +4:39.218 14:36:19.381 (46) AMILCAR MUGNAMI
8 53.441 +1.367 14:37:12.822 1 58.469 +5.837 14:25:05.532
9 52.616 +0.542 14:38:05.438 2 55.276 +2.644 14:26:00.808

10 52.398 +0.324 14:38:57.836 3 54.703 +2.071 14:26:55.511

11 52.094 +0.020 14:39:49.930 4 54.563 +1.931 14:27:50.074

12 14:40:42.004 5 53.528 +0.896 14:28:43.602

13 52.541 +0.467 14:41:34.545 6 53.643 +1.01 14:29:37.245

14 52.249 +0.175 14:42:26.794 7 53.913 +1.281 14:30:31.158

8 53.430 +0.798 14:31:24.588

(540) MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 9 53.693 +1.061 14:32:18.281
1 56.964 +4.801 14:26:24.597 N 52632 | 14:33:10.913
2 53.767 +1.604 14:27:18.364 1 53.884 +1.252 14:34.04.797
3 53.325 +1.162 14:28:11.689 12 2:22.152 +1:29.520 14:36:26.949
4 2:50.554 +1:58.391 14:31:02.243 13 53.343 +0.711 14:37:20.292
5 3:22.279  +2:30.116 14:34:24.522 14 53.250 +0.618 14:38:13.542
6 54.026 +1.863 14:35:18.548 15 53.064 +0.432 14:39:06.606
é 53.313 +1.150 14:36:11.861 16 53.191 +0.559 14:39:59.797
8 53.194 +1.031 14:37:05.055 17 53.092 +0.460 14:40:52.889
9 52.788 +0.625 14:37:57.843 18 53.028 +0.396 14:41:45.917

10 52.355 +0.192 14:38:50.198 19 52.967 +0.335 14:42:38.884

11 52.448 +0.285 14:39:42.646 20 53.111 +0.479 14:43:31.995

12 52.791 +0.628 14:40:35.437

13 m 14:41:27.600 (10) JOSE RAUL GIRONDI

14 52.297 +0.134 14:42:19.897 1 55.958 +3.182 14:26:16.504

15 52.486 +0.323 14:43:12.383 2 53.731 +0.955 14:27:10.235

16 52.608 +0.445 14:44:04.991 3 53.514 +0.738 14:28:03.749

4 53.283 +0.507 14:28:57.032

(57) JORGE BORELI 5 56.718 +3.942 14:29:53.750
7 1:02.720 +10.445 742525157 6 14:30:46.526
2 56.037 +3.762 14:26:21.194 7 53.016 +0.240 14:31:39.542
3 53.857 +1.582 14:27:15.051 8 2:30.878 +1:38.102 14:34:10.420
4 58.714 +6.439 14:28:13.765 9 53.422 +0.646 14:35:03.842
5 53.316 +1.041 14:29:07.081 10 52.850 +0.074 14:35:56.692
6 53.702 +1.427 14:30:00.783 1" 53.000 +0.224 14:36:49.692
é 52.975 +0.700 14:30:53.758 12 52.916 +0.140 14:37:42.608
8 52.600 +0.325 14:31:46.358 13 52.820 +0.044 14:38:35.428
9 52.739 +0.464 14:32:39.097 14 53.397 +0.621 14:39:28.825

10 52.658 +0.383 14:33:31.755 15 2:29.782 +1:37.006 14:41:58.607

1 4:13.044  +3:20.769 14:37:44.799 16 53.090 +0.314 14:42:51.697

12 52.867 +0.592 14:38:37.666 17 52.878 +0.102 14:43:44.575

13 52.693 +0.418 14:39:30.359

14 52.606 +0.331 14:40:22.965 (911) ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE

15 52.662 +0.387 14:41:15.627 1 1:00.382 +5.901 14:25:52.383

16 52.401 +0.126 14:42:08.028 2 3:03.743 +2:09.262 14:28:56.126

17 52.288 +0.013 14:43:00.316 3 4:46.622 +3:52.141 14:33:42.748

18 14:43:52.591 4 56.724 +2.243 14:34:39.472

5 1:09.754 +15.273 14:35:49.226

(177) RICARDO CASTRO 6 2:50.475 +1:55.994 14:38:39.701

7 55.207 +2.646 426115437 7 14:39:34.182

2 53.962 +1.401 14:27:09.399 8 55.724 +1.243 14:40:29.906
3 53.803 +1.242 14:28:03.202
4 53.720 +1.159 14:28:56.922
5 3:16.524 +2:23.963 14:32:13.446
6 56.754 +4.193 14:33:10.200
7 55.028 +2.467 14:34:05.228
8 54.531 +1.970 14:34:59.759
9 53.659 +1.098 14:35:53.418

10 53.307 +0.746 14:36:46.725

11 53.155 +0.594 14:37:39.880

12 53.257 +0.696 14:38:33.137

13 56.200 +3.639 14:39:29.337

14 1:38.861 +46.300 14:41:08.198
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